
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 138.2 125.0 0

2 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 120.0 0

3 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 139.0 115.0 0

4 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 110.0 0

5 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 105.0 0

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.4 100.0 0

7 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.0 100.0 0

8 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 95.0 0

9 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 95.0 0

10 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 95.0 0

11 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 95.0 0

12 RACHEL SWEENEY Basehor Linwood 140.0 95.0 0

13 KInsey Schneider JCN 137.6 90.0 0

14 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 134.0 80.0 0

15 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 134.2 75.0 0

16 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.8 70.0 0

17 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 0 0

18 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 136.0 0 0

19 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 139.9 0 0

20 NaTasha  Smalley Olpe High School 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 220.0 0

3 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 215.0 0

4 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 139.0 215.0 0

5 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 139.9 205.0 0

6 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 138.2 195.0 0

7 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.4 190.0 0

8 RACHEL SWEENEY Basehor Linwood 140.0 190.0 0

9 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 134.0 180.0 0

10 KInsey Schneider JCN 137.6 180.0 0

11 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 180.0 0

12 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 175.0 0

13 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 155.0 0

14 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 134.2 145.0 0

15 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 135.0 0

16 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.0 135.0 0

17 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.8 130.0 0

18 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 136.0 0 0

19 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 0 0

20 NaTasha  Smalley Olpe High School 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 155.0 0

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 139.0 145.0 0

3 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 140.0 0

4 RACHEL SWEENEY Basehor Linwood 140.0 140.0 0

5 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 125.0 0

6 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 139.9 120.0 0

8 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 115.0 0

9 KInsey Schneider JCN 137.6 115.0 0

10 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.4 115.0 0

11 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 134.0 105.0 0

12 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 105.0 0

13 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 138.2 105.0 0

14 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 105.0 0

15 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 134.2 95.0 0

16 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.0 95.0 0

17 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.8 85.0 0

18 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 136.0 0 0

19 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 0 0

20 NaTasha  Smalley Olpe High School 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tatum Lockwood Horton Chargers 135.2 475.0 10

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 139.0 475.0 8

3 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 455.0 6

4 Josie Gerety JCN 134.6 450.0 4

5 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 138.2 425.0 2

6 RACHEL SWEENEY Basehor Linwood 140.0 425.0 1

7 Isabel Basutro Tonganoxie 137.6 415.0 0

8 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 139.4 405.0 0

9 KInsey Schneider JCN 137.6 385.0 0

10 CheyAnn Cole Olpe High School 135.0 380.0 0

11 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 134.0 365.0 0

13 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.0 330.0 0

14 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 139.9 325.0 0

15 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 134.2 315.0 0

16 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.8 285.0 0

17 Kaylee Spears Lansing Lions 134.0 240.0 0

18 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 95.0 0

19 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 136.0 0 0

20 NaTasha  Smalley Olpe High School 140.0 0 0


